
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 

AM– Lily Ortega 

5 6 

7 8 

AM– Luke Caro 

9 

 

 

PM– Maiah Maiorano 

Birthday 

10 

AM– Chris Coulter 

11 

AM– Hattie Lam 

12 

AM– Walter Scovotti 

13 

14 15 

AM– Beau Blackwell 

16 

AM– Remi Walsh 

17 

AM– Rory Fox 

 

PM– Dylan Quatroni 

18 19 

 

 

PM– Theodore Lenois 

20 

21 22 

No School- 

Holiday Recess 

23 

No School- 

Holiday Recess 

24 

AM– Nathan McNeill 

25 

AM– Zelie Vosper-Czarny 

26 27 

28 29 30     

Red Room April 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 

AM– Lily Ortega 

Birthday 

3 

AM– Walter Scovotti  

4 

5 6 

AM– Chris Coulter 

7 8 

AM– Luke Caro 

9 10 

AM– Declan Thompson 

 

PM– Theodore Lenois 

11 

12 13 

AM– Hattie Lam 

14 

AM– Rory Fox 

15 

 

 

PM– Dylan Quatroni 

16 

Parent– Teacher  

Conferences 

17 

AM– Maiah Maiorano 

18 

19 20 

AM– Remi Walsh 

21 

AM– Beau Blackwell 

22 

AM– Nathan McNeill 

23 

 

24 

No School- 

Memorial Day 

25 

26 27 

No School- 

Memorial Day 

28 

No School- 

Memorial Day 

29 30 

AM– Zelie Vosper-Czarny 

31  

Red Room May 2024 


